SCANSOU3FR

SPARE PARTS SCAN

Spare parts 5003 FR

Spare part no. Market name Scan M3no. Romotop no.
1 Screw assortment for SC 5000 series 12061534 -
2 Chamotte chamber set FR 50052736 206B_2010_001
3 Grate 50052738 174A_2000_011
4 Handle set 50061498 -
5 Front glass 4x578x402 50052725 632_999_578_402
6 Side glass 4x304x402 50052726 632_999_304_402
7 Glass sealing 15x4 mm, type 7226/5/0/0 - black 50052729 341_414_015_004
8 Door gasket 15x8 mm, type 84205/6/8/0/0 - black 50052731 341_414_012_616
9 Spray black, 400 ml 50053535




SCANSOU3FR

SPARE PARTS SCAN

A 174E_0000_131 by, C

- 2:5

CSN_022929_7 CSN_021403_M6

~ 174E_0000_14] 031_039_021
CSN_021729_5 BN_19_MBX22

CSN_021103_M5X12

BN_11252_ M4X8

206B_0300_001

D/500DM5X8_BL_V/

174A_0000_141

174A_0000_07/1
174A_0400_001
CSN_021401_M16
174A_0000_131
B CSN_021103_M16X90
2:5
@ 1748 _0000_057
[S)

0/5A_0000_011




SCANSOU3FR

SPARE PARTS SCAN

E

333:1000

206A _1300_007 174A_0000_031

N
CSN_021702B_10_5 174A_0000_061
174N 0000 011 206A_0000_201
CSNO21740 5 174C_0200_001
CSN_021103_M5X16 481_000_081
174C_0000_051
CSN_021401_M8
M PRYZ_PRUCHODKA
I/A
V&
096G_0000_201 196
CSN_021403_M6
174A_0000_091
174A_0000_021

CSN_021401_M8

CSNO21740_8

CSN_021702A_8_4

4901_000_008_253

CSN_021103_M8X25




SCAN 5003 FR §
SCAN

SPARE PARTS

78

206A_0000_211

)
| I/I/ R f ermm;ﬂ = ; E 179A_2000_041
X 77;7;77;7;77;7;77;7;7 /'/

174A_2000_011




SCANSOU3FR

SPARE PARTS SCAN

BN_11252_M4X12

174E_0300_07/1

CSN_021733_6

DIN_980—-8_M6

@
CSN_ 021401 _M6

174A_0300_057

DIN_916_M6X16

206A_0320_001

BN_11252_M4X12

BN_11252_M6X20

174B_0300_021

- BN_11252_ M4X8

1/798_03500_082

1538_0300_141

BN_11252_M4X8




SCANSOU3FR

SPARE PARTS

BN_11252_ M4X8

1798_0300_102

g\
&
1798 _0300_022 <
&8

BN_11252_M4X8

SC%N

BN_11252_ M4X8

179B_0300_112

179B_0300_092

BN_11252_M4X8




SC%N

SCANSOU3FR

SPARE PARTS




